Prototyping
M
G
Chem
icals
2165
This product is RoHS compliant.
MG CHEMICALS Copper Clad Boards & Prototyping Products

Mfr. Part No.
Description
SILVER CONDUCTIVE GREASE
590-8463-7G Silver Conductive Grease 15.95 15.15
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr.
Price
Each
For quantities of 5 and up, call for quote.
Mfr. Part No.
Description Size
THREADLOCKERS
For quantities of 10 and up, call for quote.
SELF SATURATING ALCOHOL SWABS
590-8241S-5 Self Saturating Alcohol Swabs (5 Pack) 4.94 4.70
590-8241S-25 Self Saturating Alcohol Swabs (25 Pack) 19.95 18.95
Features:
• Urethane foam tip
• 70/30 Isopropyl Alcohol/Deionized Water
• Non-abrasive
• Safe on plastics
• Complies with California Air Resource Board
VOC regulations for electronics cleaners
Lint free, synthetic suede bonded to a bendable handle allowing access to hard to reach areas. Great for cleaning
rotary audio, video and computer tape backup heads. Available single headed or double headed for economy.
For quantities of 10 and up, call for quote.
CHAMOIS SWABS
Shred resistant, 100% urethane foam heads with 100 PPI porosity over extra absorbent U.S.B
pharmaceutical grade purified cotton. Bonded securely to a 6" birch staff. Compatable with most solvents.
FOAM OVER COTTON SWABS
590-810-15 Single head (15 pack) 8.43 8.04
590-810-50 Single head (15 pack) 23.90 22.78
590-810-500 Single head (15 pack) 217.91 207.68
590-810D-15 Double head (15 pack) 9.43 8.99
590-810D-50 Double head (50 pack) 27.95 26.55
590-810D-500 Double head (500 pack) 257.03 244.95
For quantities of 10 and up, call for quote.
590-812-10 10 pack 5.75 5.47
590-812-50 50 pack 16.95 16.11
590-812-250 250 pack 75.00 71.25
590-812-1000 1000 pack 262.61 248.51
590-8701-10ML Low Strength for fasteners up to 1/4" 10mL (0.2 oz) 8.24
590-8701-50ML Low Strength for fasteners up to 1/4" 50mL (2 oz) 29.95
590-8702-10ML Medium Strength for fasteners up to 3/4" 10mL (0.2 oz) 8.24
590-8703-10ML High strength, permanent for fasteners up to 1" 10mL (0.2 oz) 8.24
590-8703-50ML High strength, permanent for fasteners up to 1" 50mL (2 oz) 29.89
590-8704-10ML High strength, wicking for fasteners up to 1" 10mL (0.2 oz) 8.24
590-8704-50ML High strength, wicking for fasteners up to 1" 50mL (2 oz) 29.95
Features:
• One drop prevents loosening and ensures a secure hold
• Pick the strength you need, stop corrosion, seal threads, improve torque control, reduce
galling, and minimize inventories

© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr.
Price Each
1 5Mfr. Part No.
Description
590-815-50 (0.06") 1.4mm tip size (50 pack) 25.17 23.26
590-816-50 (0.10") 2.5mm tip size (50 pack) 25.17 23.26
FIBER OPTIC SWABS
These swabs are designed to clean tight fit areas on fiber optic connectors. Comes in two
convenient tip sizes to fit all type of connectors. Absorbent tip also great for use solvents.
Can be used with safety wash, Isopropal Alcohol and Fiber Optic Cleaner.
For quantities of 10 and up, call for quote.
590-4170-500ML 500ml (16 oz.) bottle 9.95 9.65
590-416DFR-5 Dry film, 5' x 12 inches 17.95 17.34